Thirty Geary Building 130 Geary
.. Thirty Sutter Building 130 Sutter
n Thirty Three Geary Building Wm Alston B Hayne

mgr 133 Geary
it Thousand Chestnut Street Apartments Madge Lamb

mgr 1000 Chestnut
.. Thousand Green Apartments (John Meyer) 1000

m Thousand One California Apartments 1001 Cali-

n Twentv Eight Fourth St Barber Shop (Dillard R Ward)
128 4th

n Twenty One Fifth Street Cigar Store (Clarence C
Spingola* 121 5th

• i Twenty One The (Louise Berry) cigars 121 New
Montgomery

.. Twenty Seven Cleaners (Kay Wong) 127 Eddy
n Twenty Shine Stand (Cleveland Holman) shoe shiner